el

ENMQNYMO
TEPZOMOYAO2
HAIAKHZ

NTOYNHZ2

KAPOY20z -
OEOAQPAKH2

OPATKHZ
ZADEIPONOYAOY
MAMNATIANNHZ
MIXAHA
T2ATZOYAHZ
KONTE
MIXANAKHZ
KOYPIAAKHZ
KOTZINA
MNAMAZIMYPOY
MNAIATZIKAZ
TZOYKANA
EAEYOEPIOY
KOKKINHZ
TZIPOMNMOYAQY

AMNOTEAEZMATA B AYKEIOY -31°° MMAX

BAOMOI METAAYTEPOI TOY 60

ONOMA
AAE=ANAPOZ
EYZTAOIO2
KONZTANTINOZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
OOTEINH-MAPIA
NIKOAAOZ
YODIA-3TYAIANH
MEPIKAHZ
ANEZANAPA
BAIOZ-PADAHA
ANEZANAPOZ
BAZIAIKH
OOTEINH-MAPIA
KHPYKOZ
ZAXAPENIA

NIKOAAOZ-MANATIQTHZ

EMMANOYHA
I00IA

2XOANEIO

20 TEA QPAIOKAZTPOY
FEA AAMYPOY

1o FTEA KOPQMIOY

40 TEA HPAKAEIOY ATTIKHE
NEA NAIAEIA

FEA KATQ AXAIAZ

MTEA BOAOY

M TEA ATIQN ANAPTYPQN

50 MEA KAAAIOEAY

FEA NAZOY

NEA MAIAEIA

FEA N. KYAQNIAZ

1o FEA HTOYMENITZAZ

30 MEA IQANNINQN

40 TEA AAMIAS

N rEA NAMAK

10 FEA HAIOYMNOAHS

20 EA ATIOY NIKOAAOY KPHTHE
50 FEA BOAOY

BAGMOZz
98,5
98,5
97,0

97,0
96,5
96,0
96,0
95,5
94,0
94,0
94,0
93,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,0
92,0
92,0



20.
21.
22.
23.

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

NAZKAPATOZ
MAKPH2
ZATOPAX

MMATZAPH
NANAAOYAHZ
KOPQNAKH
KAPBOYNH2
2I0YMH2
KOYT2OYPOYMIMA
KATZIAHMA
TPYOQNA

FTAKH2
MNATZANTZOMNOYAOZ
TQPO2
APBANITOINMOYAOZ
MMIZIOYPAZ
2EPTAPIAHZ
AET2H

2YPPOY
TZAPAAHZ
QOANTAOYT2AKH
BAMENAZ
KAAYBAZ
TZITANOZ

AEQNIAAZ
MANATIQTHZ
ZATOPAKHZ-TIQPTO2

BAZIAIKH
rnaQprroz
ATTEAIKH
HAIAZ
ANTQNIO2
XPYZA
FEQPTIA
OQOTEINH
FEQPrIOz
KQNZTANTINOZ
AOANAZIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
AAEZANAPOZ
AHMHTPHZ
2TAMATINA
ANAPONIKH
rQprroz
MIXAEAA
NIKHOOPOZ
2MYPIAQN
NIKO2

E. MAAAIAPA
MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA
FEA MEYKQN

EAAHNOTAAAIKH 2XOAH JEANNE D

ARC

MTIEA BOAOY

40 TENA KEPKYPAZ

FEA MAPTAPITIOY

320 NEA ©OEZZAAONIKHZ
70 TEA NATPAZ

F'EA KAZTPITZIOY

20 NEA KOPINOOY

60 MEA MATPAZ
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
NEA MAIAEIA

KOAAETIO WYXIKOY

1o TEA BEPOIAZ

1o FEA OAQPINAZ
OYPZOYAINEZ

KQZTEA TEITONA

1o FEA OAQPINAZ

20 EA HPAKAEIOY KPHTH2
40 TEA KANAAMATAZ
AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY
MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA

91,5
91,5
91,0

91,0
91,0
90,5
90,5
90,0
90,0
90,0
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,0
88,0
87,5
87,0
86,5
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

KAMMNAZ
MIXAAOIMOYAOZ
FEQPIIONOYAQOY
FOYAAZ
XATZHANAPEZOY
BOlKAZ
AEYKAAITHZ
MMNAPTZIQKA
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ
NMANATONOYAQOY
ANAZTOMNOYAOZ
2TEPTIONOYAO2
MAZXANIAHZ
XPIZTIANO2
MMOrAANOIMOYAQOY
AKPIQTH
AZKEMIAHZ
MNAMNATEQPTIOY
2KAAOYMMAKA
XOYZIAAA
TEZAWIAOY
TPIANTADOYAAOY
KQTZAKH
MHTZIQNH
AOA>AKH2

2MYPOZ
rQprroz
ANTQNIA
THAEMAXO2
rQprroz
AHMHTPHZ
ANE=ANAPOZ
ANAMTIPINH - HPQ
2TYAIANOZ
ATTEAIKH
APIZTOTEAHZ
rEQPrioz
FEQPrIOz
EYAITEAOZ
OEOAQPA
ANNA
AAEZANAPOZ
MANATIQTH2
NIKOAETTA
MATAAAHNH
AHMHTPA
APTYPQ
EAENH

MAPIANNA-QOANOYPIA

MAYAO2

1o FTEA KAAYMNOY

1o TEA KAZTOPIAZ

lo FTEA MEZZHNHZ
MTIEA BOAOY

FEA MEYKQN

EKM. ANATENNHZH
AYKEIOY BPONTAAQY
M. TEA ANABPYTQN

20 MEA QPAIOKAXTPOY
30 lTEA AMAPOYZIOY
4o TEATTYPTOY

lo M'EA KAPAITZAZ

1o FEA KEPKYPAZ

4o TENA NAPIZAZ

4o TEATIATPAZ

650 N'EA AOHNQN
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO OGEZXAAONIKHZ
KOAAETIO AOGHNQN
NEA MAIAEIA

20 TEA AIBAAEIAZ

FEA ANO2TOAOZ NAYAO2
F'EA NAZOY

EAAHNIKH MAIAEIA
EYAITEAIKH
IQNNIAEIO2

85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
84,5
84,0
84,0
84,0
83,5
83,5
83,5
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5



69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

METAAOBAZIAHZ
FEQPTOYzH
AMOZTOAONOYAOZ
KQT2HZ

MMOTZAZ

ITEDOZ

T2EXMETZH
APAKOMNOYAOY
MMOYPNOY2
FOYPAH

MATAAIOZ

T2ETZAN
MANAKQNZTANTINOY
MMOYPNOY2
roYPZH
2TAYPAKAKHZ

XAH2

FKAKOY
KONZTANTOMNOYAO2
AEONTAPIAHZ
MMIKOTIANNAKHZ
BAAZZHZ

FKAKOY

BOZINAKH
KQNZTANTOMNOYAO2

FrEQPr1oz

EYOYMIA

AITEAOZ

2QTHPHZ
XAPAANAMMNOZ-IOANNHZ
ANAPEAZ
MAPIANOH

MEAATIA
AHMHTPHZ
MAPIA-AAEZANAPAZ
XPIZTO®OPOZ
MANATIQTHZ
AXIANEAZ
AHMHTPHZ
MAPIA-AAEZANAPA
IOANNH2-OAYZZEAZ
NIKO2

MAPIA

ANE=HZ

MAYAOZ
AAEZANAPOZ
EMMANOYHA
MAPIA
MAPIA-EAENH
ANE=ZHZ

110 TEA MTATPQN

1o FEA ATPINIOY

lo FTEA AMAAIAAAZ

lo FTEA HTOYMENITZAZ
20 MEA BPIAAHZIQN

40 TEA NAMIAZ

50 NEA MYTIAHNHZ

B TOZITZEIO-APZAKEIO
OEOMHTQP

KOAAETIO AOGHNQN

20 TEA KAMATEPOY
8o MEA TPIKAAQN
OEOMHTQP
KOAAETIO AOHNQN
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY
1o TEA APAMAZ

30 TEA

4o TEAYPTOY

FEA NATKAAA

FEA N. KYAQNIAZ
2XOAH MQPAITH

30 EA BOAOY
40 TEATIYPTOY

82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
80,5
80,5



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

DA>OYPAKHZ
AOYAOY
IQANNIAHZ
IPIBA
BOYTzZAZ
NIEMOYPH
AIENOYPH
KATZAPEAOZ
MAKPH2
IPIBA
AAE=ZANAPHZ
IKPINIAZ
2KOYPA
XPYZIKOMOYAOZ
AMANATIAAOY
POYMIMEZOY
MMNANIA
NANAAAKHZ
KOAYMNEPA
AEAH

MAPAZ
OPATZEZKOZ
ZQTOY
TPOYMH
KAAAOYXA2

XAPAANAMIMOZ

XPYZOYAA
XPHITOS
OEOAQPA
SNYPIAQN
KQN/NA
KQN/NA
OANAIHZ
AHMHTPHZ
OEOAQPA
FEQPTIOS
FEQPTIO:
AHMHTPA
OEODINOS
FEQPTIA
STAYPOYAA
ATTEAIKH
MIXAHA

EAENH MAPIA

KQN/NA
AAEZIOS
KQN/NOZ

AOPOAITH-HAIANA

MAPIA
XPH2TOZ

FEA ATPIAZ
FEA AEONTAPIQOY -KAPA

EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO OEZZAAONIKHZ

loTEA

FEA AMOIAOXIAZ
FEA KEPATEAZ
FEA KEPATEAZ
FEA MANAPAZ
NEA MAIAEIA

20 TEA AIBAAEIAZ

60 'EA BOAOY

lo TEA AITIOY

40 TN\ KEPKYPAZ

50 lEA BEPOIAZ

lo FEA APAMAZ

1o FEA NAYMAKTOY

S. JOSSEF

20 TEA AIBAAEIAZ

40 I'EA KOPINOGOY
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
F'EA NAZOY
MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY

80,5
80,5
80,5
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
79,5
79,5
79,0
79,0
79,0
78,5
78,5
78,5
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
77,5



119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

FEPONTOMOYAOZ
2AKKOYAH
NANAAHMHTPIOY
XPIZTOAOYAOY
KAPAAMH
XAPATZH2
AHMOITOYAQY
NANITEAHZ
MANATIQTOY
ZEPH
KAPATTANNIAH
2ANAAAH
TZIATZIOY
OPATKIAAAKHZ
BPANH

ZAXOY
NANIMTIQTH
ANADAKH
MAAANAPAKH
NnTQX0Z

2AANO
NAZTOYAH2
ANAPIOMNOYAOY
MAMAXPIZTOAOYAOY
KONTOTIPIA

ANASTAZI03
AESMOINA-BASIAIKH
AHMHTPHZ
KQN/NOZ
SOOIA
AHMOS
ANAZTAZIA
EYAITEAOS
KQN/NA
KQN/NA
AGANASIA
AGANASIA
AIKATEPINH
EMMANOYHA
ANNA
KQN/NOZ
AHMHTPHZ
APETH

MAPIA ANASTASIA
KQN/NOZ
MAPIO
MANAT-AAEZ
AESMOINA
KQN/NO3
MAPIA

MANTOYAIAHZ

1o FTEA NATPQN

50 EA N. ZMYPNHZ
ZANNEIO

40 TEA KEPKYPAZ

20 MEA AIBAAEIAZ

380 NEA AOHNQN

30 MEA A.NAPAZKEYH2
8o MEA AAPIZAZ
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
FEA NITPITAZ

FEA OINOOYTQN
NAEONTEIO AYKEIO MATHZIQN
MANTOYAIAHZ

140 MEA AAPIZAZ

lo FTEA HTOYMENITZAZ
10 MEA KIATOY

20 NEA HPAKAEIOY

20 NEA NAYTMAKTOY

380 NEA AOHNQN

A APZAKEIO WYXIKOY
FEA K.AXAIAZ

F'EA KANAAAKIOY

FEA N. ANIKAPNAZZOY

77,5
77,0
77,0
77,0
76,5
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0



144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

TZATKAPOMOYAO2
OANOIOYAOY
NANAAAKH
HAIOMNOYAQOY
XAPITOZ

2TAXIKA

KONIAA

NOYzIAZ
NTAPNTANH
2KOPAA
KANEAAONOYAO2
MMNENTIKAZI
TOYTOYAAKH
XPIZTOMOYAOY
MEPKOY

AOYPOY

FKOTzZHZ
KOTAPEAAZ
MNANAIQANNOY
ZYNAPIANOZ
ZQHPOY
OPOANONOYAOY
ANIAMA
APYMQNAZ
BATTAKO2

2MYPIAQN
KQN/NA
AIKATEPINH-MAPIA
EAMIAA-NIKH
oQTIo
NIKOAINA
EAENH
EYOPAIM
AIKATEPINH
ZTEDQANIA
HAIAZ

ANTZEAA
ZAXAPOYAA
AE>TMOINA-EAENH
FEQPTIA
AHMHTPA
MANATIQTH2
AOANAZIOZ
EYOHMIA
NAZAPOZ
OEOAQPA-EAAH
EYOYMIA
EAENH
2QOTHPHZ
IQOANNH2

130 FEA MATPQN
1o TEA KQ

1o FEA AAMIAZ

50 FEA HPAKAEIOY
60 FTEA TAYDAAAS
APIAKEIO WYXIKOY
FEA AMOIAOXIAS
FEA AISTOMOY

FEA MANAPAS

NEA NAIAEIA

40 TEA XANIQN

30 MEA HPAKAEIOY
40 TEA AAMIAS
EAAHNOTEPMANIKH ArQrH
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY
IXOAH MQPAITH
100 FEA AAPIZAS
110 FEA MATPQN
1o FEA BYPQNA

1o TEA OEPMHZ

1o TEA AAMIAZ

1o FEA OAPZANQN
20 MEA TEPAKA

20 MEA AIBAAEIAS

75,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
73,5
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0



169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.

MMAPKA
MAYAIAHZ
ANTQNOMNOYAO2

AMNOZTOAOIOYAQY

TEAZ
AEMENTZIQTHZ
2APPA

2ITZIANH
MMAOYNA2
FEQPTONOYAO2
NMAKOYMEAOZ
TZIOAOTAOY
NEBENTAKH
BEZYPHZ
APBANITIAHZ
TZOYMIPH
2TAYPOMHTPOY
KEPAMEIAAKH
NMANNOMMOYAOQOY
MNANAZTEPTIOY
ANTQNIOY
MMEAAOZ
ZAOEIPH
KAKANH2
MHAIANIAHZ

AAEZIA

MIXAAHZ

IQANNH2
KAAAIPPOH
MANATIQTH2-XPHZTOZ
OEOQINOZ
ZOOIA-HAEKTPA
OATA
TAZIAPXHZ-OOIBOZ
MIXAHA
NIKH®OPOZ
2TAYPOZ
METPOYAA
EYZTAOIO2
IQANNHZ2

BAZINIKH

FEQPTIA

APTYPQ

ANNA

ANTQNIO2
AOPOAITH-TEQPTIA
NIKOAAO2

MAPIA

BAZIAHZ

HAIAZ

20 MEA N.OAAHPOY

20 MEA NEYKH2

40 TEA KAAAMATAZ

40 TEA KAAAMATAZ

40 TEA KAPAITZAZ

8o MEA TPIKAAQN
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH
MA AAMIAZ

MEIPAMATIKO TEA HPAKAEIOY
NA MATPQN

320 NEA OEZZAAONIKHZ

FEA N. AANIKAPNAZZOY HPAKAEIOY
130 TEA AOGHNQN

140 MEA AAPIZAZ

30 EA NATPQN

4o TEA NAMIAZ

40 TEA N. HPAKAEIOY
AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY

FEA NATKAAA

FEA 2XHMATAPIOY

AEXKEIO AYKEIO MAPTAZ
EKM.KAIZAPH

30 MEA KATEPINHZ
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH

72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
71,5
71,5
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
70,5
70,5



194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.

2AMAPA
TZIPTIANNHZ
OPATKIAAAKH
OAQPOY
MMAKQZH2
TZOYTZIAOY
POYT20z2
XATZAKHZ
TZOYKANA
NEXOYPITHZ
NANATEQPTIOY
FKOTZAMANH
MMOIPMIA
MAPIETH2
TPIANTAOYAAOY
MANTZABINOY
EMIZKOMNoy
2Y2KAKHZ
TPIANTAOYAAONOYAOY
ANTQNIOY
TZANH2
AITAOTAANOZ
MAPINOZ
XAPANAMIOYZ
MMIPNIO

AHMHTPA
EYZTPATIOZ
AODPOAITH
MAPIA
XPH2TOZ
KATEPINA
rEQPrioz

EMM

EYTENIA
BAZIAHZ
NATAAIA
MAPIA-EAIZZABET
EYOPOZYNH
AOANAZIOZ
ANAZTAZIA
EAENH
XPYZOBAAANTOY
FEQPrIOz
OEQNH
OQTEINH-AYAIA
XPH2TOZ
ANAZTAZHZ
AHMHTPHZ
XAPAANAMINOZ
EIPHNH

EAAHNOTAAAIKH 2XOAH KAAAMAPI

110 FEA MATPQN

20 FEA HPAKAEIOY
20 FEA AIBAAEIAZ

20 FEA XONAPIOY
30 FEA KEPATZINIOY
50 FEA BOAOY

50 FEA HPAKAEIOY
70 FEA MATPQN

80 TEA

APZAKEIO WYXIKOY
FEA AMNEAAKIQN
FEA KAZTPITZIOY

M. TEA ANABPYTQN
130 FEA MEPIZTEPIOY
20 FTEA MOZXATOY
30 MEA KAPAITZAZ
FEA TAZIOY HPAKAEIOY
FEA K. AXAIAZ

F'EA 2XHMATAPIOY
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY
MOYZIKO ZX. BOAOY
M. TEA ANABPYTQN
M. TEA ANABPYTQN
190 F'EA AGHNQN

70,5
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
68,0



219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243,

OEOAQPOINOYAOZ
IMAXAAH
NAZAPHZ
MMNOY®AAHZ
TAMMAKEA
FKEAMMEZH
2TAMATHZ
MIXAZ
MHXANETZH
KAPAKAZIAHZ
2AKEANAPIOY
ZEIMNEKHZ
ZAXAPIAZ
OQAIAZ
ZABPAZ
MNAMAZTAYPOY
AEKKA
KOKKOAH
MMAAAQOYPA
MAZTOPAKH2
MYAQNA
TOMAPAZ
FKANTZIOYAHZ
AYTOYZTATO2
MANO2

MANATIQTHZ
ANAZTAZIA
MIXAHA
OAYZZEY2
MATINA
HAIANNA
AMNOZTOAO2
METPOZ-XAPAA
EAEYOEPIA-AHTQ
2TAYPOZ
AOANAZIOZ
ANAZTAZIO2
AHMHTPIOZ
AEQNIAAZ
XPH2TOZ
API2ZH
ZAXAPENIA
AIONYZIA

MHNEAOMMH-KQN/NA

MIXAHA
EAEYOEPIA
BAZINAEIO2
HAIAZ
NIKOAAOZ
MAYAO2

20 TEA AITIOY

20 FTEA KAAYMNOY
20 TEA KAAYMNOY
AToz I0ZHD

FEA IQNIAEIOY
KOAAETIO AGHNQN

AEONTEIO AYKEIO MATHZIQN

NEA MAIAEIA

MNA NATPQN

1o FEA ZINAOY

1o FEA QPAIOKAZTPOY
FEA MEAIKHZ

AYKEIO AT NIKOAAOY
140 TEA NAPIZAZ

30 EA APTYPOYNOAHZ
40 TEA AAIMOY

4o TENA KAPAITZAZ

40 TEA N.OAANHPOY
FEA OINOOYTQN
AYKEIO NEAZ KYAQNIAZ
50 EA BOAOY

FEA N.ATXIAAOY

140 TEA AAPIZAZ

380 NEA AOHNQN

380 NEA AOHNQN

68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
66,5
66,5
66,0
66,0
66,0



244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252,
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.

PADEAETOZ
FMOYPEAH
BAZINATOY
FOYPEAH
BOYTZEAAZ
XAAKIAHZ
KOYTZIOYMMA
NIATZOY
TZIPANIAHZ
BIOAIZTH
MAKPYNOY
ATTEANAKONOYAO2
MMEFNH
MENTAPHZ
KOYTZOMIMINAZ
FKATZOMNOYAOZ
POAH

BAZINAKH
KOYKOYAAPHZ
NINOZ
WYAAKHZ
XATZHMIXAHA
NEZTOPOIMNOYAQOY
MAMNATTANNHZ
MIANOBANOBIT2

rQprroz
AEZTIOINA
MAPIANNA
AE>TIOINA
XPH2TOZ
XPH2TOZ
BAZINIKH
ANTQNIA
OANAZHZ
AAE=ANAPA
MANATIQTA
AHMHTPHZ
2TAYPOYAA
MAPIO2
AXIANEAZ
rEQPr1oz
MANTQ
AHMHTPA - ZQH
XAPAANAMINOZ
MANNHZ
NEKTAPIO2
OQTEINH
EYZEBEIA
XPH2TOZ
MAPKO2

30 EA AAIMOY

FEA MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA
MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA
MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA
140 TEA AAPIZAZ

3o MEA EXEAOPOY

30 MEA KAPAITZAZ

50 MEA BAPOIAZ

EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH

lo TEA OEPMH2

lo F'EA KEPATZINIOY

20 FEA AITIOY

20 NEA ZANAMINAZ

40 TEA XANIQN

60 IEA ATPINIOY

60 'EA BOAOY

FEA AEMENIKQN

FEA EYMAAIOY

FEA ZQZIMAIAZ
KOAAETIO AOGHNQN
AYKEIO NEAZ KYAQNIAZ
MEIPAMATIKO TEA NMAMAK
lo FTEA EYOZMOY

120 TEA AAPIZAZ

lo TEA AAIMOY

66,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
65,5
65,5
65,5
65,5
65,5
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
64,5
64,0
64,0



269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.

281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292,

2AMMNPOBAAAKH
XATAAPIAH
BAAAINAPAZ
BOYZOYNEPAKH
NIKOAOMNOYAQY
KONTOBA
OIKONOMOIMOYAOZ
FKPANTKOMNOYAQOY
KANEAAAKHZ
2TAMATOINOYAOZ
2TAYPOMNOYAOY

AEMEPTZH
MMNAANAZ
2TAMATH
BAPAAKAZ

FKOAO®H
KATZAAOYPOY
PAMOZ
TZOMMANOIMOYAQY
NPIOTH

AANIKA
AMOZTOAONOYAOZ
FPYAO2
KAMENAKHZ2

MAPKEAAA
OEOAQPA
2TAYPOZ
MEAINA
ANAZTAZIA
MAPIA
BAZIAEIO2
MOAYNIKH
OAYZZEAZ
rQprroz
FEQPTIA

EIPHNH

OQOMAZ - ATTEANOZ
MAPIA - EIPHNH

FEQPrIOz
ANNA
MANATIQTA
MAPKO2
FAYKEPIA
NIKOAA
AANAH
OANAZHZ
NIKO2
AHMHTPHZ

30 MEA HPAKAEIOY

50 MEA NAPIZAZ

60 TEA TAYDAAAX

8o MEA HPAKAEIOY

APZAKEIO WYXIKOY

FEA NATKAAA

FEA MEZZHNHZ
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH
KOAAETIO AGHNQN

MreEA NATPQN

30 EA AAPIZAZ

EKMAIAEYTHPIA ANO2TOAOZ
MAYAO2

lo TEA HTOYMENITZAZ
1o FTEA KOPYAAANOY
20 MENA NAYTAIOY
30 MEA NIKAIAZ

40 TEA AAIMOY

40 TEA AMAPOYzIOY
4o TENA KATEPINHZ
40 TENA XAIAAPIOY
50 EA BYPQNA

'EA QOHZH
KOAAETIO AOGHNQN
MPOTYMNO

64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
63,5

63,5
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0



293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.

AIBAZOTAOY
KOKKINAKH
SAPPHZ
TZIAKOYMHZ
BAKAAHZ
rKAMMETZAKH
AAIMTMEPTH
rMANNOYKOZX
KOYPOY
KPOKOZ
ATTEAIOY
MMEKYPOZ
APTIANNHZ
KOWINOY
MMNAAAOYPAZ
KAAENTZQNHS
BOIKOZ
BOIKOX
YOYAOYNIAZ
MIZAHAIAOY
NOYAOZ
BAPEAIAOY
YIAEPAKH
BEPFTANEAAKH
NINEPA

MAPIAAENA
MANATIQTA
ANTQNHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPHZ
BAZIAINA
APIAANH
IQANNHZ
MYPTQ - AANAH
KQN/NOZ
ANTZEAO
NIKOAAOZ
OPEXTHZ
ANAZTAZIA
BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
ITEQANOZ
ITEQANOZ
NOMIKH
I0QIA
MANATIQTH2
2TEANA

EAAH

PAIZA
XPIZTINA-MANATIQTA

30 FEA BOAOY

AYKEIO NEAZ KYAQNIAZ

110 TEA TIATPQON
loTEA
lo FTEA A.AHMHTPIOY

30 MEA AAEZANAPOYTOAH2

30 MEA EYOZMOY
30 TEA KAAAMATAZ
30 FEA KAAAMATAS
40 TEA XAIAAPIOY

50 MEA BYPQONA
MAAAIAPAS

NEA MAIAEIA

20 FEA OEPMHZ

FEA KATQ MHAIAZ

1o FEA NAYMAKTOY
1o FEA XAIAAPIOY

1o FEA XAIAAPIOY

20 TEA KAAYMNOY
20 MEA ZANGOHZ

30 FEA AAIMOY

30 MEA ZANOHZ

40 TEA N. HPAKAEIOY
40 MEA XANIQN

50 FTEA AAMIAS

62,5
62,5
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
61,5
61,5
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0



318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.

ATPIMANAKHZ
KATZOYPINHZ
AIAMANTHZ
KAPBOYNH
2EPAAPH
AATTAZ
NIKOAATIAOY
TAZHZ
XATZAPAKH
EMIZKOMNoy
KOYTZIMMEAHZ
TZIAIA
XOYIAZH:
MOAIAZ
POYZ20zZ
WAATH
KAZANTZHZ
OOKAZ
=HPOMNOTAMOZ
XATZHZIAKOZ
NAZAPH2
NQAOY
MAPAAAHZ
2TAYPOY
KOZYPH

IOANNHZ
2QOTHPHZ
MANATIQTHZ
ATANH
EYTENIA
FrEQPrioz
EAENH
ANAMIMPOZ
ANNA
EYZTPATIOZ
BAZINHZ
MAPIA-XPIZTINA
AHMHTPHZ
2K.
IMMOKPATHZ
DINIQ
AMNOZTOAO2
MAZIMOz
MANATIQTHZ
IQANNHZ2
2TEAIOZ
XAPITQOMENH
rQprroz
KONZTANTINOZ
EMMANOYEAA

8o MEA HPAKAEIOY
APZAKEIO WYXIKOY

EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH

MOYZIKO zX. BOAOY
lo FTEA XAAKHAONAZ
FEA EIPHNOYMOAHZ

EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH

110 MEA AAPIZAZ

1o FEA AMMNEAOKHMNQN
lo FEA APTAZ

lo TEA APTEMIAOZ

lo 'EA ENANQMHZ

lo TEA EYOZMOY

1o TEA KAAYMNOY

lo FTEA KAAYMNOY

lo TEA KOMOTHNHZ

1o FEA NAYMAKTOY

lo TEA MEYKHZ

20 TEA TEPAKA

20 TEA AAONHZ

20 TEA KAAYMNOY

20 TEA KAMATEPOY

20 MEA MIKPAZ

20 MEA NEYKHZ

20 AYKEIO AT NIKOAAOY

61,0
61,0
61,0
61,0
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0



343.
344,
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.

NEKKAZ
TZIAMTZHZ
MAPKAKHZ

MMNAPMMNOYNAKH

MMOIMNA
XATZH
2QOTHPIANO2
KAAYBIQTH2
MAPAZKAKHZ
KAKKABA
AAAMOINOYAO2
AYTPAZ
TOAIAZ
TKOYAETZA
XOYTA
ANOH2
KAPATZOYKOY
ZOYPIAAKHZ
METIKAZ
NAZIMMIAN
FOYAA
NANAMIXAHA
KOKOTAKH2
APAMOTAQOY
KAANAMAKHZ

FEPAZIMOZ
KQN/NOZ
MAPKO2
EAENH
NAOYPA

HBH
KQNZTANTINOZ
AOANAZIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
IOANNA
MIXAHA
ZODOKAHZ
AOANAzIOZ
AEZTOINA
2TEANA-MAPIA
IQANNHZ2
KAEZTI
IQOANNH2
BAZINHZ
MNETPOZ
BAZINIKH
AHMHTPHZ
NIKOAAOZ
NATAAIA
KQNZTANTINOZ

380 NEA AOHNQN

30 EA BOAOY

30 EA HPAKAEIOY

30 EA HPAKAEIOY

30 NEA KAANAMATAZ

30 MEA N. ZMYPNHZ

30 EA ZANOH2

30 MEA TPIKAAQN

30 MEA XANIQN

40 TEA TAYOAAAZ

60 MEA TAYDAAAZ

60 EA KAANIOEAZ

60 MEA AAPIZAZ

70 TEA NAPIZAZ

90 MEA AAPIZAZ

AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY

FEA N.ATXIAAOY

FEA ZHTEIAZ

'EA QOHZH

EKMAIAEYTHPIA KAIZAPH
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH
EKMAIAEYTIKH ANATENNHZH
KOAAETIO AOHNQN
AEONTEIO AYKEIO N. XMYPNHZ2
NEA MAIAEIA

60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0



368. MAKPH KQNZTANTINA M. TEA Al. ANAPTYPQN 60,0
369. MANNOYPHZ MOAYAQPOZ 60,0



